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30 31

New Year's Day S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
MLK Jr.'s Birthday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
Presidents' Day 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Seward's Day 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Memorial Day 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31 27 28 29 30

Labor Day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3

Veterans' Day 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Thanksgiving Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Christmas Day 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30
31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH
State Holidays

Date

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Holiday

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

BI
W

EE
K

LY
 C

AL
EN

D
AR

Independence Day
(observed 7/3)

Holiday

01/01

Payday

01/20

09/07

02/17

03/30

11/11

05/25

11/26

07/04

12/25

10/18 Alaska Day
(observed 10/19)

Biweekly employees please refer to 
appropriate collective bargaining unit 
agreement for more information 
regarding holidays.
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